POls in der Route:
1. Granbichl 1458 m
2. Hochstubaihiltte 3174 m
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Solden - Hochstubaihtte

Kategorie: Hochalpin
Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 8.86 km Abstieg:
noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

3200
3000
2800

2600

2400 e

2200 !
2000 .
o e T

1600 L

1400

www.deine-berge.de 23.02.2026

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

07:05 Stunden

1746 Hm

52 Hm

image-charts.com
f/f
i
/‘/l_ B

‘/__.-‘_'

7 8 8.86

Seite 1/1



